Known Horses for Monday, 18 May 2020 at 11:25 am.

Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Tamworth - Monday, 18 May 2020

2:10 PM - ALL SOPP SIGNAGE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1600m)

11 BillsaGoodie

2:45PM - SAVANNAH PARK MOTOR INN TAMWORTH CLASS 3 HANDICAP (1400m)

03 Achi Baba
05 Magnarock
02 Opinions

2/1: 29

2/1:38
1/1:29
2/1:24

12

5
8
9

10

2
5
9

Feb'17

Dec'16
Oct '16
Mar '14

4.1L 55.0 595 55.0

21L 585 59.0 585
10L 580 625 57.0
4.0L 555 575 59.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
7.6

25
37
83

Form
Score

9.5
16.7
26.3

BLP

17

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

19.6 Roberts

7.5 Marshall
11.7 Jones
17.3 Perry

Jockey

Cumberland
Murray
Matheson

Age

10

6G
6G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Ballarat Synthetic - Monday, 18 May 2020

3:00 PM - Porter Plant BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

06 Thelburg 2/1: 39 7 2 May '17 2.0L 62.0 62.0
3:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 58 Handicap (1200m)
07 Belzella 1: 14 9 5 Nov'l7 44L 590 570
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Wt Fred Months
Now  Factor Idle
60.0 04
59.5 32

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

9.4

17.2

Factor

7.4 Warren

12.2 Cumani

Jockey

Douglas

Kersey

Age

G

aM



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Moe - Tuesday, 19 May 2020

2:00 PM - Nextra Moe Maiden Plate (1619m)

02 Mark TheHorse 5/1: 13 10 3 Sep '18 52L 585
3:00 PM - Hip Pocket Latrobe Valley ismoving BM64 Hep (1011m)

03 Painte 2/1: 45 5 11 May '16 89L 60.0

01 Bresker of Chains  2/1: 35 10 11 Jul'17 52L 580
3:30 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars BM 64 Hcp (1211m)

05 Evil Cry 11: 29 3 5 Jul '17 50L 595

Win
Wt

58.5

61.0
56.5
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Wt
Now

58.5

59.0
60.5

59.5

Fred Months

Factor

52

8.9
6.0

57

Idle

Form
Score

182

24.9
27.0

13.7

BLP

19
16

10

Vaue Emerg
Factor

15.2

13.9
16.0

8.7

Trainer

Payne

Hasan
Francese

Garraway

Jockey

Martin

Moor
Lynch

Cartwright

Age

4G

8G
6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Port Macquarie - Tuesday, 19 May 2020

3:05PM - DE BORTOLI WINESBENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1100m)

03 Revenire 2/1: 32 3 8 Jun'17 40L 57.0 62.5
3:40PM - JOHN OXLEY MOTORSBENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1500m)
06 Achi Baba 2/1: 38 8 2 Dec'16  21L 585 59.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now  Factor Idle
61.0 11.4
58.5 25

Form
Score

22.4

125

BLP Value Emerg

19

Factor

14.4

10.5

Trainer

Nede

Marshall

Jockey

Buckley

Bennett

Age

5G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Kembla Grange - Tuesday, 19 May 2020

3:55PM - TC AIR & ELECTRIC CONDITIONAL BENCHMARK 70 HANDICAP (1200m)
04 Flash Fibian 4/3: 32 2 7 Nov'l6 23L 580 615 575 4.6
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

136 11 6.6 Murray

Jockey

Lever

Age

6G



Score/Starts
1 Wins

Tote Horse Barrier  Last Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Rockhampton - Tuesday, 19 May 2020

4:04 PM - ELDERS FINANCIAL PLANNING AND SOLAR OPEN Handicap (1300m)

08 HiHarry 2/1: 32 6 2 Oct '16 0.2L 55.0 60.0 550 4.1 121
01 Sword of Justice 6/3: 46 11 4 Mar'19  0.8L 64.0 55.0 64.0 -6.2 8.8
4:42PM -G & L DUNNETT PLASTERBOARD CONTRACTORSBENCHMARK 58 Handicap (1400m)
05 Invisible Girl 6/3: 42 17 9 Nov'l7  7.3L 56.0 620 59.0 14.3 40.3

Page 6/11

Form BLP

23

Value Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor
10.1 Clark Wiseman
4.8 Cook Butler

31.3 Campeao Bell

Age

6G
G

6M



Score/Starts Barrier
1 Wins

Tote Horse

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried

Marg

Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 20 May 2020

1:25PM - BLUE POINT @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1100m)

06 Hulk 1/1:3 3 3 Oct '19 0.4L
2:00 PM - RANVET SALKAVITE HANDICAP (1100m)

09 Spaceboy 1/1: 10 6 1 Dec'18

01 Ghostly 2/1:9 11 8 Nov '19 7.0L
3:10PM - VALE CARYL WILLIAMSON HANDICAP (1400m)

02 Romantic Whisper ~ 2/1: 15 6 8 Apr '19 7.9L
3:45PM - HEINEKEN 3 HANDICAP (1300m)

06 Reformist 3/1: 15 2 7 Aug'19 32L
4:20 PM - TAB HANDI CAP (1550m)

12 Wild About Her 2/1:21 5 1 May '20

17 Adana 4/2: 6 4 Dec'l9 23L

01 Pelethronius 7/4: 31 10 11 Jul '19 53L

03 Guise 2/1:8 11 10 Dec '19 5.6L

13 Brazen 3/2:11 18 2 Jan '19 1.3L

56.0

59.0
55.0

61.0

60.0

535

56.5
60.0
59.5
58.5

Win
Wt

56.0

55.0

59.5

62.5

535
58.0
52.0
55.0
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Now

58.5

58.5
61.5

61.5

60.0

59.0

62.5
61.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

23

-0.4
12.0

71

51

Months
Idle

12

©

Form
Score

8.3

6.6
31.0

211

14.1

10.3

-33.9
26.7
219
19.3

BLP Value Emerg

20

15

12

Factor

5.3

5.6
23.0

131

7.1

9.3

-37.9
15.7
11.9
17.3

Trainer

Waller

Portelli
Pfieffer

Bott

Waller

Gavenloc
k

Waller
Pfieffer
Waller
Buchanan

Jockey

Clark

Dolan
Day

Hyeronimus

Clipperton

Boss

Overmeire
Dolan
Clark

Age

3F

3G
3F

am

4G

5M

G
5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Balaklava - Wednesday, 20 May 2020

2:25PM - Gawler South Bakery Benchmark 54 Handicap (1050m)

03 Rushwa 4/2: 44 7 1 May '20 55.0

01 Mihany 10/5: 77 9 5 Feb'18 3.1L 56.5 55.0
3:35PM - Taylors Wines Benchmark 62 Handicap (1050m)

03 Larkham 2/1:5 1 4 Mar'20 26L 595 585

02 Domination 2/1: 32 5 10 Feb'19 6.5L 615 55.0

04 Papalet 2/1: 11 6 9 Dec'l8 65L 565  54.0
4:10 PM - Coopers Rating 0-62 Handicap (1600m)

03 Diamond Tycoon  4/2: 25 8 2 Apr'20  03L 585 59.0

06 Unscopeable 2/1: 40 10 10 Aug'l7 124L 59.5 56.5
4:45 PM - Adelaide Galvanising I ndustries Benchmark 54 Handicap (1300m)

07 Vivaldi's Quest 2/1: 32 4 3 Nov'l6  20L 57.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

61.0
61.0

59.5
61.5
59.5

60.5
57.5

59.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
4.7 0
54
18 2
14
6.9
2.2 1
85
51

Form
Score

12.7
194

6.8
16.4
219

12.2
285

BLP Value Emerg

10

11
15

18

Factor

11.7
14.4

28
6.4
12.9

10.2
185

9.1

Trainer

Balfour
Saxon

Balfour
Y oung
Jolly

Gluyas
Bieg

Seyers

Jockey

Pannell
Finnegan

Price
Logan
Jones

Voorham
Toeroek

Crowther

Age

5G
8G

3G
5G
4G

5M
5M

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Ballarat - Wednesday, 20 May 2020

2:45PM - Porter Plant BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

07 Deserved 4/2: 6 4 15 Sep '19 9.8L 55.0
3:20 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 70 Hcp (2000m)
04 Calypso Bay 2/1: 50 6 12 Aug'19 127L 585
08 Crafty Devil 9/4: 56 9 5 Nov'l9  44L 56.0
03 Arty Lucas 6/3: 21 14 2 Sep'l9  2.8L 580
3:55PM - Sportsbet - The Money Men Podcast BM 70 Hep (1400m)
10 Zoubo 5/1: 12 1 4 Feb'19 29L 56.0
06 SoWeAre 11/6: 12 2 10 May '19 86L 585
13 Darlamax 2/1: 3 3 Feb'20  25L 54.0
04 Lucky Fish 4/2: 51 9 5 Feb '20 58L 61.0
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Win

57.0

60.0

56.0
58.0

56.5
56.5
55.0
58.5

Now

58.5

59.5
61.0

58.5
60.5

60.5

Fred
Factor

14.0

158

71

52

-38.7
35

Months
Idle

12
3
3

Form
Score

211
211

10.2
20.6
-32.7
175

BLP Value Emerg

29

27

Factor

18.0

218

16.1
19.1

6.2
10.6
-35.7
125

Trainer

Cumani

Londrega
n

Cumani
Preusker

O'Brien
Stokes
Webb
Stanley

Jockey

Kah

Lynch

Lloyd
Dee

Oliver
Rawiller

Cartwright

Age

3F

G

™
5G

am
aMm

G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts

1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pinjarra Park - Wednesday, 20 May 2020

5:35PM - MURRAY VETERINARY SERVICES HANDICAP (1500m)

01 AvaExpress

27.7L 56.0 56.0

6:45 PM - WWW.PINJARRAPARK.COM.AU HANDICAP (1200m)

11 Yoshi Noxious
08 Chesten Flyer
04 Sherpalass

2/1:13 9 11 Feb 20
6/3: 23 6 11 Dec'16
4/2: 24 8 8 Mar '19
4/2:5 9 7 Mar 20

9.0L 60.0 55.0
80L 575 56.0
421 59.0 60.5
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Wt
Now

62.5

575
58.0
60.5

Fred
Factor

328

32
72
6.5

Months
Idle

Form
Score

52.8

20.2
232
225

BLP

43

14
15

Vaue Emerg
Factor

41.8

9.2
152
155

Trainer

Regan

Kersley
Fairey
Morton

Jockey

Ramoly

Forrest

Kennedy
Parnham

Age

5G

76
56
am



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Wednesday, 20 May 2020

5:50 PM - GT PRINT QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap (1000m)

03 Magic Trick
01 Bold Style
04 VincereVolare

2/1: 17
4/2: 6
4/2:8

4
11
12

2
1
10

Aug '19
Apr 20
Feb'19

0.2L 59.0 55.0
57.5
73L 56.5 56.5
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Now

58.0
60.5
58.0

Fred
Factor

-3.7
23
85

Months
Idle

Form
Score

23
143
30.5

BLP

-1

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

0.3 Sears
13.3 Taylor
20.5 Fogden

Jockey

Cahill
Plessis
Guthmann-
Chester

Age

3G
3G
3F
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